PLACING AN ORDER WITH KI
Step 1.	 Determine which product(s) you would like
to order.
Step 2.	 Locate each item within the KI Price List.
A. Once you have determined which prod-
uct you wish to order, locate that product in
the KI price list and follow the “how to build
a model number” instructions, which are

Stacking/Nesting Seating
Maestro® Chairs
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options.  See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note:•The � indicates that a choice is
required.
•The absence of the � indicates that no
choice is required.
Some models available with Quick Ship
leadtimes.  See Quick Ship Price List for
details.
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
Å Select basic model.
ú Select glide option.
NG = No glide
H = Polycarbonate glides
G = Ganging polycarbonate glides
NS = PVC non-skid glides
S = Stainless steel glides
GS = Ganging steel glides
Any glide option has $5 upcharge.
Ç Select frame color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
Î Select seat and back color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
´ Select upholstery grade/color.
Refer to Upholstery Fabric cards in the KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder
Ï Select tablet arm color.
Refer to color addendum at ki.com or in
KI Price List or KI Fabrics & Finishes
binder.
OPTIONS
California TB133 Fire Safety Code
The above seating products can be manufac-
tured using the appropriate flame-retardant
materials for compliance to California
Technical Bulletin 133.  Add “FR” to end of
model number.
Model=Polypropylene
Added Lead Time=1 week
Added List Price= $18
Model=Upholstered N/A
Added Lead Time=N/A
Added List Price=N/A
MODEL Features
Basic
Model
Glide
Option
Frame
Color
Seat &
Back
Color
Upholstery
Color
Tablet
Arm
Color
MODEL NUMBER
|
Å